Dual






TABLE OF CONTENT SPARE PARTS LIST DUAL

PAGE DESCRIPTION

1730 DUAL ASSY

1731 CANISTER PUMP ASSY,DUAL

1732 CANISTER PUMP ASSY,DUAL

1733 CANISTER PUMP ASSY,DUAL

1734 MAN.AGITATION COVER ASSY,DUAL
1735 MOT.AGITATION COVER ASSY,DUAL
1736 TURNTABLE BASE ASSY,DUAL

1737 VALVE RETAINER ASSY, DUAL

1738 MOVABLE CANTABLE ASSY,DUAL

1739 COLLECTOR ASSY,DUAL

1753 NOZZLE CLOSER ASSY,NSC80COMPAC
1754 NOZZLE CLOSER ASSY,NSC80COMPAC
1755 NOZZLE CLOSER ASSY,NSC80COMPAC

1756 NOZZLE CLOSER ASSY,DUAL






ITEM PART NO

10

1735155-5P
4208000-5P

4208061-5P

4418000-5P
4438010-5P
4000064-5P
4208004-5P

DUAL ASSY

DUAL

DESCRIPTION

Cover,assy,1920z,3434,75cm crd
Canister/pumpassy, 1920z,US vit

Canister,w/o agit,192,US 6mmex

Cover,manual,assy, 192-0z
Cover,mot,assy,3434,192-0z
Screw, THCS#8-32x3/8,slot, 100pc
Canister,w/o agit 192 oz MET

(pos 7 (100x))

1730

PAGE

1735
1731,1732,1733

173117321733

1734
1735



1731

L




ITEM PARTNO

4235509-5P
4228502-5P
1731111-5P
1731160-5P
4000018-5P
4000108-5P
4208000-5P
4209061-5P
4226110-5P
4228100-5P
4235005-5P
4235006-5P
4235007-5P
4235009-5P
4235502-5P
4208004-5P

CANISTER PUMP ASSY,DUAL
DUAL

DESCRIPTION

Valve,wfkal O-ring,50z,single
Gasket, pumptube, 5-0z,5et, 10pcs
Q-ring,sil,f20.30x2.62mm,25pcs
Knob, lever,valve f32, M6
Screw,set #8-32x3/M16,sckt,clz
Cap,w/pad,nozzle 100 PCS
Canister/pumpassy, 1920z, US, vit
Canister,wfo agit,192,US 6mmex
Gauge,assy,comp,1-0z,1/48+1/96
Gasket,pumptube, 1-0z set,10pcs
Pin,spirol,coiled,25pcs
O-ring,valve,vit,5-0z, 25PCS
Q-ring,valve, thi,5-0z,set,2pcs
Q-ring,valve KAL set 2 PCS
Valve,wivit O-ring,50z,double
Canister,w/o agit 192 oz MET

(pos. 7 (10X))

(pos 11 (2x))

PAGE

1731



1732

|
T~
)
—
=
G

=

<

_ | 4
LA,




ITEM PART NO

11

14
14

20
16

19

4224110-5P
4224120-5P
4000063-5P
4225110-5P
4228103-5P
4221100-5P
4221200-SP
4222100-5P
4222110-5P
4222120-SP
4223110-5P

CANISTER PUMP ASSY,DUAL

DUAL

DESCRIPTION

Spacer,piston,1-0z,US set 4pcs
Spacer,pist.,1-0z, MET,set,4pcs
Pin,spirol, 1/8"x3/4°set,100pcs
Bushing pumptube 1-0z set 10pc
Sleeve,gauge, 1-oz,set,10pcs
Pumpt&rod&pist&cap,assy,10zUS
Pumpt&rod&pist&cap,assy, 10zMET
Piston rod,assy,2-0z,US

Piston rod,assy,1-0z,US

Piston rod,assy, 1-0z, MET
Piston,teflon, 1-0z,US,set, 3pcs

4223110X-5P Piston,teflon,1-0z.US.set100pc

4223120-5P
4226110-5P
4226117-5P
4228100-SP
4228102-5P
4380000-5P
4390003-SP
4000001-5P
4000052-5P
4000053-SP
4000058-SP

Pist.,teflon,1-0z, MET.set,3pcs
Gauge,assy,comp,1-o0z,1/48+1/96
Gauge,assy.comp,1-0z,1/48-1/2
Gasket,pumptube, 1-0z,5et, 10pcs
Indicator,gauge, 10zDP w/screws
Agitator,rod,assy,192-0z
Guide,agitator,1920z,incl.pins
Screw,1/4-20x1/2 c/z,set,100pc
Washer fiber, 3/16x1/2 100pcs
MNut,hex,5/16-24,jam,c/z,100pcs
Washer,rubber,1/4,25pcs

(pos. 15(4X))
(pos. 15(4X))
{pos. 3 (100x))
(pos 6 (10x))
{pos. 12(10x))

{pos 14 (100x))

{pos 20 (100x))
(pos 16 (100x))
{pos 5 (100x))
(pos 19 (25x))

1732

PAGE



1733

dJ
1)
@,
2
iN}7
\ \
A\
\
\
N
‘ N
{ ot ,
| —/ PN

e i




ITEM PART NO

h G W0~ =

4221510-5P
4228502-5P
4224511-5P
4000052-5P
4222500-SP
4223510-5P

CANISTER PUMP ASSY,DUAL
DUAL

DESCRIPTION

Pumptube&piston rod,assy5-0zFA

Gasket,pumptube, 5-0z 5et,10pcs {pos. 11 (10x))
Spacer,piston,5-0z,US set 4pcs {pos. 10{4X))
Washer fiber,3/16x1/2 100pcs

Piston rod,only,5-0z

Piston,teflon,5-0z,US,set,4pcs

4223510X-5P Piston,teflon,5-0z,5et,100 pcs {pos 9 (100x))

4225100-5P
4226557-SP

Pump,tube,only,5-0z,US
Gauge,assy.comp,5-0z,0-5

PAGE

1733



1734




ITEM PART NO

£ O

4430002-5P
4000063-5P
4000028-5P
4418000-5P
4418001-5P
4419002-SP

MAN.AGITATION COVER ASSY,DUAL
DUAL

DESCRIPTION

Connector,agitator,5/16,w/scr

Pin,spirol, 1/8"x3/4*set, 100pcs {pos. 3 (100x))
Screw #10-32x1/4 slot, 100pecs
Cover,manual,assy, 192-0z
Cover,canister,man,only,192-0z
Crank,manual,,w/knob, 192-0z

PAGE

1734



1735




ITEM

K=~ O —=

-

PART NO

4430002-5P
1164223-5P
1735155-5P
4000023-5P
4000028-5P
4435002-5P
4438001-5P
4438010-5P
4000064-5P
4430101-5P

MOT.AGITATION COVER ASSY,DUAL
DUAL

DESCRIPTION

Connector,agitator,5/16,w/scr

Cord, mot,w.Hir.pl.fitted on750 (pos. 1&9)
Cover,assy,1920z,3434,75cm crd

Strain relief 6N3-4 HEYCO

Screw #10-32x1/4 slot, 100pcs

Cord, motor, 20,{ncs-80)

Cover,only,can 192-0z,3434 mot
Cover,mot,assy,3434,192-0z

Screw, THCS#8-32x3/8,slot, 100pc {pos 4 (100x))
Motor,only, #3434,220V,50Hz

PAGE

1735



1736




ITEM PART NO

4103801-5P
4120908-5P
4120925-5P
1163010-5P

TURNTABLE BASE ASSY,DUAL
DUAL

DESCRIPTION

Plug,receptacle,electrical US

Mut, hex, 7/16-28.index. pin,25pc

Pin ,index,housing,assy,comp
Conn.Hirschmann.Female.w.clamp

(pos. 14,16,17 & 18)

PAGE

1736



1737

U

! }7/////

”\\\\d\\

L




1737

VALVE RETAINER ASSY, DUAL
DUAL

ITEM PARTNO DESCRIPTION PAGE



1738

N

WM




1738

MOVABLE CANTABLE ASSY,DUAL
DUAL

ITEM PARTNO DESCRIPTION PAGE

1730050-SP Cantable,movable,assy, SC/DUAL {pos. 1-3,5,6 & 8-11)



1739

\\

SO

(L

(L

® ©
I i A
B ////_/ -
A . /
\ -
7 ’
1




1739

COLLECTOR ASSY,DUAL
DUAL

ITEM PARTNO DESCRIPTION PAGE

8 4000018-SP Screw,set #8-32x3/16,sckl,cfz
5 4100828-5P Brush&brush holder,assy,disp



1753

— ~
~
~
-
: L’
S,

?
©

>

/J_r
.

-




ITEM PART NO

D~ th &

1165022-5P
1165037-5P
1165061-5P
1860022-5P
1850456-SP

NOZZLE CLOSER ASSY,NSC80COMPAC
DUAL

DESCRIPTION

Spring (14mm valve)sel,25pcs

valve, medium only, Gmmex,f9/16"
Q-ring,vit,10.82x1.78,25pcs
O-ring,viton,12.42x1.78,25pcs

Circlip,f14 DIN471-A set100pcs {pos 6 (100x))

PAGE

1753



1754

[HlIF

A
1
'
e
)

Il

11




ITEM PART NO

D~ th &

1165022-5P
1165037-5P
1165061-5P
1860022-5P
1850456-SP

NOZZLE CLOSER ASSY,NSC80COMPAC
DUAL

DESCRIPTION

Spring (14mm valve)sel,25pcs

valve, medium only, Gmmex,f9/16"
Q-ring,vit,10.82x1.78,25pcs
O-ring,viton,12.42x1.78,25pcs

Circlip,f14 DIN471-A set100pcs {pos 6 (100x))

PAGE

1754



1755

CEO

I'///[///]

V//




1755

NOZZLE CLOSER ASSY,NSC80COMPAC
DUAL

ITEM PARTNO DESCRIPTION PAGE

1800691-SP Nozzle closer assy,SC,Compl {pos. 1,23 & 4)
1800715-5P Lever,nozzle closer,sc/HM-f
A-03380-SP Mozzle wiper,set,21P/53P 25pcs

L b



1756

©

*
| |




1756

NOZZLE CLOSER ASSY,DUAL
DUAL
ITEM PARTNO DESCRIPTION PAGE
1800690-SP MNozzle closer assy,DP,compl {pos. 1,23 & 4)

3 A-03380-SP  Mozzle,wiper,set,21P/53P 25pcs



